
W
A

Y
N

E

T
O

W

N

S

H

I
P

T42
3

T
4
2
3

T42
6

T
42

1

T4
19

T419T412

T424

T424

T
4
2
2

T422

T425

T4
17

T
4
14

T4
14

T
4
9
1

T
4
18

T490

T
4
18

T
4
2
0

T424

T
4
16

T
4
13

T415

.22

2.00

.96

1.15 T481

.6
3

.30

.13

.1
6

.3
8

.12 .41
.16

.1
5

.8
6

.41

.10

.3
1

.2
2

.88

.90

.2
4

3.2
0

.1
8

.90

.38

.7
0

.9
0

.2
9

1.00

.9
7

0880

2010

R
a
u
c
h
to

w
n

C
r
e
e
k

R
ocky

R
u
n

Run

Gottsh
all

T422
.05

L
Y

C
O

M

I
N

G

C
O

U
N

T
Y

G R E E N E TOWNSHIP

0
8
8
0

.70

2

COUNTY BOUNDARY

STATE BOUNDARY

TOWNSHIP BOUNDARY

CITY OR BOROUGH BOUNDARY

MUNICIPAL BUILDING

RAILROAD (IN SERVICE)

(TRACK RETAINED)

RAILROAD ABANDONED

MUNICIPALITIES

SPLIT MILEAGE BETWEEN

IMPASSABLE TOWNSHIP ROAD

LIMITED ACCESS HIGHWAY

ON TOWNSHIP ROAD

STATE MAINTAINED BRIDGE

OTHER ROAD

SEGMENT LENGTH IN MILES

TOWNSHIP ROAD, NUMBER ANDT715

.34

3019

0944

LEGEND

STATE ROUTE AND NUMBER

TURNBACK TOWNSHIP ROAD

T424

Rauchtown

Big Rock

REVISED PER FORM 990 DATED 

TYPE 5 MAP

TOTAL MILES

Total

Township Road System 

State Highway System 

*

* Includes ACT 32 Turnback Mileage of  5.62

SCALE

0 60003000

0 1000 3000 METERS2000

FEET9000

CLINTON COUNTY PENNSYLVANIACRAWFORD TOWNSHIP

4.20

 

 

491  LONG RD

490  HERMAN RD

481  SCHOOL RD

426  GRANTS RD

425  GROUPE RD

424  PINE MOUNTAIN RD

423  FOX RD

422  KNARR RD

421  BARGER RD

420  LEAH RD

419  DAVIDSON RD

418  PINE LOGANTON RD

417  ROWE RD

416  ROCKEY RD

415  FOURTH GAP RD

414  SHAW MOUNTAIN RD

413  WOLFE RD

412  HECK RD

19.26

23.46

PENNSYLVANIA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

PREPARED BY THE

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

FEDERAL HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

SECOND CLASS TOWNSHIP MAP

BUREAU OF PLANNING AND RESEARCH

GEOGRAPHIC INFORMATION DIVISION

IN COOPERATION WITH THE

DOCUMENTATION OF LIQUID FUELS TAX FUND MILEAGES

THIS MAP IS PUBLISHED AS A SUPPLEMENTAL

MUNICIPAL CODE 18 207

1-2-19

CRAWFORD 

CLINTON COUNTY

TELEPHONE: (717)787-6746
HARRISBURG, PENNSYLVANIA 17105-3451

P.O. BOX 3451
SALES STORE

PENNSYLVANIA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

CONTACT:
COPIES OF THIS MAP ARE AVAILABLE AT NOMINAL COST

(2020 Census)

POPULATION 973

CREATED BY RPL 12-9-98 (REVISED 4-13-23)


	References
	b1, co18base.ghs
	b2, co18base.ghs
	b3, co18base.ghs
	b4, co18base.ghs
	REF, jm_vector_ref.dgn


